
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/20/20 

Total Shooters   91 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

NH   09 21888  12.4   MONAHAN JOHN T              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 

RI   17 77714  11.2   NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 

NH   91 04989  18.4   DRISCOLL BUDDY              | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st (TIE) 

NH   09 24400  18.3   GRADY STEVEN M              | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st (TIE) 

RI   10 16012  11.5   GREATOREX DANA S            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   99 04788  19.4   CULBERTSON FRANK            | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st (TIE) 

MA   18 50088  2.4    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 

MA   07 63509  8.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 

MA   15 11179  8.3    SKOTIS EMANUEL W            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   08 11231  16.2   EATON PETER C               |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   08 12350  19.2   GIGLIO MARK                 |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   01 13225  15.3   RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16861  14.4   SCOTT ROBERT A              |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24829  5.2    WYSON MEAGAN                |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24831  9.1    SUSCAVAGE PARKER            |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  6.4    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   82 01907  15.1   PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   93 04389  7.1    FRONCKI STANLEY S           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   01 11883  7.2    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50171  3.2    PAULA JOHN                  |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   84 03958  14.1   GIARRUSSO JAMES L           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   79 09213  14.2   HAMLETT RICHARD W           |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   78 00486  16.5   SAMPSON FRANK LEROY         |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

VT   53 00585  21.1   CURRIER ROBERT L            |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   14 15218  2.3    ANDERSON ERIK J             |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C     C 1st 

VT   17 70054  21.3   BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   14 19265  8.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   20 73909  17.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 73069  4.1    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  12.3   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   19 38334  2.1    VO JOHN N                   |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   26 05136  10.5   WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   05 17206  13.5   SORDILLO JOSEPH A           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 20206  15.5   JEWELL DAVID                | 92 |    |    |    |    |  AA  

MA   16 26012  12.2   KELLY KEITH                 |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50532  11.1   MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 10391  11.4   FEELEY PATRICK J            |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   19 38759  9.3    TROTTIER RYAN               |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 75198  20.3   JANCSICS MATHEW             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

VT   17 70053  21.2   BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 25072  19.1   SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   17 70142  13.4   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   97 05076  3.3    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   96 03760  18.5   CUBELLI FRANK J             |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   91 06252  10.1   MILLER STEPHEN M            |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   08 11720  17.1   MACMASTER DAVID             |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   12 11548  14.5   LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   26 00487  6.3    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   19 39567  8.4    BRESSE ARTHUR D             |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   19 30983  20.1   ASSARIAN JEFFREY            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

NH   15 10016  16.3   CANNON THOMAS W             |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   11 13614  12.1   LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   19 40902  4.5    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D     D 1st 

MA   16 24432  2.5    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   04 14532  18.2   WESTON WILLIAM N            |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24833  17.3   MACMASTER ANDREW            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   

MA   97 02196  10.3   MCKINNEY ROY G              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   

MA   16 24635  5.3    TERHO DANIEL                |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

VT   20 73790  21.4   BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

MA   20 72169  20.5   PERRY JAMES J               |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

MA   16 24007  11.3   BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  2.2    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

MA   16 26572  13.2   BEDDOE CHARLES              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

RI   13 12742  15.4   DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   87 06612  10.2   LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 14250  14.3   HELLER JACQUELINE F         |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   

NH   14 15767  16.4   CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   



MA   08 13965  13.1   YOUNG MICHAEL D             |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   

MA   12 15394  8.5    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 74206  17.5   MATELLIAN STEVE A           |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   98 00792  10.4   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 86 |    |  C   

CT   02 16869  13.3   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

RI   85 06210  7.4    BESSETTE JAMES J            |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

NH   84 07918  6.5    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  12.5   MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 85 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 12598  15.2   DONOVAN PAUL M              | 85 |    |    |    |    |  AA  

NH   18 59297  6.2    REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

NH   14 15180  20.2   FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   

MA   20 74202  17.4   DUBE JOSEPH V               |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 77720  5.4    TERHO JASON J               |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

NH   26 04493  16.1   SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   97 03872  4.2    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   18 56450  5.1    WYSON ERIC J                |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   19 32607  20.4   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   92 02409  4.3    KING CHARLES F              |    |    |    |    | 79 |  D   

MA   20 75237  3.1    VERDINI MARK                |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 03813  4.4    CHARRON SR ANDRE J          |    |    |    |    | 75 |  D   

MA   20 74097  5.5    JOHNSON ANDREW M.     JR    |    |    |    |    | 73 |  D   

MA   19 35639  9.2    ZIVOJIMOVIC JACOB     JR    |    |    |    |    | 67 |  D   

MA   91 01980  7.3    PELLETIER ROBERT R          |    |    |    | 67 |    |  C   

MA   98 03084  7.5    GOUDREAU JACK A             |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            09/20/20 

Total Shooters   66 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

RI   01 13225  3.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 

MA   16 26012  7.1    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 93 |  20      YG 1 1st 

MA   26 05136  5.5    WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  22.5    YG 2 1st 

MA   14 15218  9.5    ANDERSON ERIK J             |    |    |    |    | 91 |  19    

MA   16 24007  9.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5  

MA   80 04054  9.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20.5  

MA   93 04389  8.1    FRONCKI STANLEY S           |    |    |    | 90 |    |  23.5  

NH   09 21888  7.4    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    

MA   18 50088  9.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    

MA   20 73909  11.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    

MA   08 11720  11.1   MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    

MA   16 24833  11.3   MACMASTER ANDREW            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21    

NH   18 59297  10.1   REDUS JACK E                |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    

MA   01 11883  5.1    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

MA   05 16861  6.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  26    

MA   18 50532  4.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24.5  

VT   53 00585  8.3    CURRIER ROBERT L            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24    

MA   17 70142  1.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    

RI   17 77714  4.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24    

MA   15 11179  14.1   SKOTIS EMANUEL W            |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23    

MA   09 20206  3.5    JEWELL DAVID                |    |    | 87 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 20931  7.3    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23    

MA   98 00792  1.1    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    

RI   10 16012  4.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 86 |    |  23.5  

NH   19 40902  10.2   BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    

NH   08 11231  6.2    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 25072  8.5    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  23    

MA   81 03858  6.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 85 |    |    |  26.5  

MA   82 01907  3.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    

MA   12 10391  4.4    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21.5  

NH   78 00486  14.5   SAMPSON FRANK LEROY         |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24    

MA   11 13614  7.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22.5  

NH   84 03958  2.1    GIARRUSSO JAMES L           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

VT   17 70053  2.2    BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

VT   20 73790  2.4    BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    |    |    | 83 |  20    

MA   91 06252  8.4    MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    |    | 83 |    |  23    

NH   84 07918  1.5    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  19.5  

NH   19 38334  4.3    VO JOHN N                   |    |    |    | 83 |    |  23.5  

NH   19 33818  5.2    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    

MA   10 14169  7.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    

NH   12 11548  6.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    |    | 81 |    |  24.5  

NH   91 04989  12.4   DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 24432  10.3   STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20    

MA   91 01980  5.3    PELLETIER ROBERT R          |    |    |    |    | 80 |  21.5  

MA   19 30983  13.1   ASSARIAN JEFFREY            |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20    

MA   20 72169  13.5   PERRY JAMES J               |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20    

MA   04 14532  12.2   WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 79 |    |    |  25.5  

NH   09 24400  12.3   GRADY STEVEN M              |    |    | 79 |    |    |  27    

MA   97 02196  1.2    MCKINNEY ROY G              |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    

MA   05 12598  3.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 78 |    |    |  27    

VT   17 70054  2.3    BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    |    |    | 78 |  19    

MA   11 14250  10.4   HELLER JACQUELINE F         |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    

MA   08 12350  3.4    GIGLIO MARK                 |    |    | 78 |    |    |  26    

CT   02 16869  6.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 77 |    |    |  25    

MA   20 74202  2.5    DUBE JOSEPH V               |    |    |    |    | 77 |  20    

MA   20 73069  1.3    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    |    |    | 77 |  20    

MA   96 03760  12.5   CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 77 |    |    |  26.5  

NH   26 00487  5.4    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 76 |    |  22    

MA   12 15394  11.4   GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 76 |  21    

MA   20 75198  13.3   JANCSICS MATHEW             |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20    

MA   95 03131  12.1   MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 74 |    |    |  27    

NH   26 04493  10.5   SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 73 |  20    

MA   98 03084  9.2    GOUDREAU JACK A             |    |    |    |    | 72 |  19    

NH   14 15180  13.2   FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 70 |  20    

MA   19 32607  13.4   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    |    | 67 |  20    

RI   13 12742  8.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    | 62 |    |  23    



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/20/20 

Total Shooters   47 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

NH   99 04788  8.1    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B     CH 

RI   01 13225  5.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   82 01907  5.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   08 12350  10.3   GIGLIO MARK                 |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50532  11.1   MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

NH   91 04989  4.4    DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15394  7.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   04 14532  4.1    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 25072  11.2   SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  11.5   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

NH   09 21888  8.4    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  5.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   79 09213  1.5    HAMLETT RICHARD W           |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16861  1.3    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

NH   78 00486  2.5    SAMPSON FRANK LEROY         |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 17206  2.3    SORDILLO JOSEPH A           |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 73069  6.4    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 38334  3.2    VO JOHN N                   |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

VT   17 70054  4.2    BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 20206  5.5    JEWELL DAVID                |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   08 11720  9.1    MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 73909  9.3    MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 26012  8.2    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  5.4    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  11.3   NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  2.1    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50088  3.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 11548  1.1    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

NH   26 00487  7.3    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  7.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24432  3.4    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24833  9.2    MACMASTER ANDREW            |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

NH   84 07918  7.4    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 06252  7.1    MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

NH   09 24400  4.3    GRADY STEVEN M              |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  8.3    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

NH   81 07006  1.4    CAVANAGH ROBERT V           |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24829  6.3    WYSON MEAGAN                |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  10.4   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   14 15218  3.3    ANDERSON ERIK J             |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 56450  6.2    WYSON ERIC J                |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   

MA   08 13965  2.4    YOUNG MICHAEL D             |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   

MA   20 74097  6.5    JOHNSON ANDREW M.     JR    |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   

NH   08 11231  2.2    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   

MA   96 03760  4.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 65 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 10391  11.4   FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    | 64 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  3.5    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   


